L020000 21278

(Red	juestor's Name)	
1933		
(Add	lress)	
(Add	iress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Dur	inaa Estitu No	
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	пеј
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100330192731

86/10/13--81017--814 **25.00

19 JUN 10 AM 8: 26 SECKETARY OF STATE FALL AHASSET FLORIDA

UN 2 4 2019 TECKROZOZR

COVER LETTER

CHD IE7		1.172		
		evelopment, LLC		
SUBJEC	···	Name of Lim	nited Liability Company	
The encl	osed Article	es of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all corr	respondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Chun-Li Peng		
			Name of Person	
		VSP Development, LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		5222 Andrus Avenue, Suit	de A	
			Address	
		Orlando, Florida 32810		
			City/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		jpeng@ctl.rr.com		
			to be used for future annual report notific	cation)
For furth	ier informat	ion concerning this matter, please c	all:	
Chun-Li	Peng		407 509-5151	
	Na	ime of Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check	for the following amount:		
■ \$25.	00 Filing Fe	ce ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

. .

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

VSP DEVELOPMENT, LLC			
(Name of the Lim	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on our recor- hability Company)	<u>ds.</u>)
he Articles of Organization for this Limited I		were filed on <u>08/19/2002</u>	and assigned
orida document number L02000021278	.		
nis amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		
. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	ility company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	hty Company," the designation "LL	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		5222 Andrus Avenue, Suite A	72s
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Orlando, Florida 32810	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BON)		5222 Andrus Avenue, Suite A	
		Orlando, Florida 32810	00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
			<u></u>
. If amending the registered agent and egistered agent and/or the new registered of			is, <u>enter the name of the</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	Chun-Li Peng		
New Registered Office Address:	5222 Andrus A	venue, Suite A	
-		Enter Florida street addre	PAS
	Orlando	, F	lorida <u>32810</u>
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent Standaure of Sew Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	Chun-Li Peng	5222 Andrus Avenue	
ANIBR			
		Suite A	
			□ Remove
		Orlando, FL 32810	
			■ Change
	Yanfei Hu	5222 Andrus Avenue	
AMBR			
-		Suite A	
			☐ Remove
		Orlando, FL 32810	
			<i>i</i>
			≟
			22 22 ARM
			□ Remove
			C Remove
			Change
			Change
			□ Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	C/ Aug
			□ Remove
			O Remove
			☐ Change
			O Change
			□ Add
			D D
			□ Remove
			
			☐ Change

The Company is t	o be managed by members in	accordance with opera	aing agreement adopted	by the	
members for the i	nanagement of the business at	nd affairs of the Comp	any and is, therefore, a		
member-managec	company. The operating agre	ement may contain an	y provisions for the oper	ating and	
management of th	e affairs of the Company not	inconsistent with law o	or these articles of		
organization. The	name and address of all curre	ent members of the Cor	npany are:		
Name	Address				
Chun-Li Peng	5222 Andrus Avenue, Suit	te A, Orlando, FL 3281	0		
Yanfei Hu	5222 Andrus Avenue, Suit	te A. Orlando, FL 328	10		
 			<u> </u>		
				<u> </u>	19
					<u>Б</u>
				<u> </u>	
 -					
					6.
					رم رح
				VIII	
fan effective date is listed <u>Note:</u> If the date insert	r than the date of filing: the date must be specific and can ed in this block does not meet te on the Department of State	the applicable statutor	ng or more than 90 days after	onal) r filing.) Pursuant to s date will not be	605.0207 listed as
	a delayed effective date or the record is filea.	e, but not an effec	tive time, at 12:01 a	a.m. on the ea	arlier of
Dated	ine 1st	2019			
)		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00